
Bell Let's Talk Volunteer List. Wednesday, January 29th. Please, pick a booth and fill in your name and prefered contact (text or email) for 1 or more hours. We will require a minimum of 2 
volunteers each hour, at each booth, but the more the merrier! 

#1 Robertson Library Information/Photo Booth (Wednesday, Jan. 29, 2020)
Name of Volunteer Preferred Contact Information (text or email)

10:00am - 11:00am
1 Anne Bartlett ambartlett@upei.ca
2 Weiliang Guo wyexam@gmail.com
3 Christina Perry cperry@upei.ca
4
5

11:00am - 12:00pm
1 Anne Bartlett ambartlett@upei.ca
2 Weiliang Guo wyexam@gmail.com
3
4
5

12:00pm - 1:00pm
1.Mateo Blacquiere mbblacquiere@upei.ca
2
Shelly Kavanagh shkavanagh@upei.ca
4 Negin amou namou@upei.ca
5 Jaclyn Borden jborden@upei.ca 

1:00 pm - 2:00pm
1  Anna Al Mialeh  aalmialeh@upei.ca 
2 Aileen Pike apike5639@upei.ca
3 Amerah Rahman amahfuzurrahman@upei.ca
4 jerin hema nhema@upei.ca
5

#2 W.A. Murphy Student Centre Information/Photo Booth (Wednesday, Jan. 29, 2020)

Name of Volunteer Preferred Contact Information (text or email)
10:00am - 11:00am

1 Nicole Wadden Garland nwadden@upei.ca
2 Prabesh Narsingh Kunwar pnkunwar@upei.ca
3
4
5

11:00am - 12:00pm
1 Evan Lane ejlane@upei.ca
2 Keith Lawlor kjlawlor@upei.ca
3 Christina Perry cperry@upei.ca
4
5

12:00pm - 1:00pm
1 Sarah Hindawi shindawi@upei.ca
2 Jordan Holmes jaholmes@upei.ca
3 Miya Haraguchi mharaguchi@upei.ca
4 Ayano Goto agoto@upei.ca
5 Nagel Tenkorang Ntenkorang@upei.ca

1:00 pm - 2:00pm
1 Tierra Dam tgdam@upei.ca
2
3 Weiliang Guo wyexam@gmail.com
4


